
1/duraziv email alb 2,5l c10/26 11x85,20=937,20 2.kraft email baza3 2,6l 221a 2x108,2=216,4 3.diluan

I.D.: 48577895

Data publicarii	31.07.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.131,22 RON - 2.131,22 RON

Descriere: 1/duraziv email alb 2,5l c10/26 11x85,20=937,20 2.kraft email baza3 2,6l 221a 2x108,2=216,4 3.diluant universal 0.9l 5x8,31=41,55 4.trafalet moltopren 2x10cm 6x9,57=57,48 5.maner trafalet d8 l25 6x5,9417=35,67 6.rola gepard acril 25cm 6x12,5966=75,58 7.kraft briliant alb 15lt 4x191,84=676.36 TOTAL=2131,22
